Approvals:
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Date:
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com
A.I.A. File No. 00-0-00
SIS No. 00-0-00
Models  Pans
 DI-2025TA-SP3 2
 DI-2037TA-SP3 3
 DI-2050TA-SP3 4
 DI-2063TA-SP3 5
 DI-2075TA-SP3 6

without freezing
 Self contained design allows for easy
installation in any counter, cart or table.
U.L. Sanitation Classifi ed to NSF Standards
Sloped Cold Food Well Drop-in
Sloped Cold Food W
ell Drop-in
REV 6/6/22
ANSI/NSF7
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com
Model Pans L L1 Cut Out Size HP Volts Fans Amps (12V) Plug
DI-2025TA-SP3 2 32-1/4" 24-7/8" 29-7/8" x 25-1/8" 1/3 120 1 6.33 5-15P
DI-2037TA-SP3 3 45" 37-7/8" 42-7/8" x 25-1/8" 1/3 120 1 6.33 5-15P
DI-2050TA-SP3 4 57-3/4" 51" 55-7/8" x 25-1/8" 1/3 120 2 6.41 5-15P
DI-2063TA-SP3 5 70-1/2" 64" 68-7/8" x 25-1/8" 1/3 120 2 6.41 5-15P
DI-2075TA-SP3 6 83-1/4" 77" 81-7/8" x 25-1/8" 1/2 120 3 10.74 5-15P
DI-2090TA-SP3 7 96-3/4" 90" 94-7/8" x 25-1/8" 1/2 120 3 10.74 5-15P
DI-20103TA-SP3 8 109-3/4" 103" 107-7/8" x 25-1/8" 1/2 120 4 10.82 5-15P
DI-20116TA-SP3 9 122-3/4" 116" 120-7/8" x 25-1/8" 1/2 120 4 10.82 5-15P
DI-20129TA-SP3 10 135-3/4" 129" 133-7/8" x 25-1/8" 1/2 120 5 10.9 5-15P
DI-20142TA-SP3 11 148-3/4" 142" 146-7/8" x 25-1/8" 1/2 120 5 10.9 5-15P
DI-20155TA-SP3 12 161-3/4" 155" 159-7/8" x 25-1/8" 1/2 120 6 10.98 5-15P
A.
I.A
. F
ile